Item Code
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Hole
(mm)
Centres
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Surface Treatment
KIMCFS12 12.7 0.7 5 28 40 13 14 Zinc plated
KIMCFS16 16 0.7 5 32 45 13 18 Zinc plated
KIMCFS20 20 0.9 5 39 50 16 23 Zinc Plated
KIMCFS25 25 0.9 5 48 62 19 28 Zinc plated
KIMCFS32 32 1.2 6 63 79 25 35 Zinc plated
KIMCFS40 40 1.2 6 71 87 25 44 Zinc plated
KIMCFS50 50 1.2 6 92 108 25 53 Zinc plated
KIMCFS12HDG 12.7 0.7 5 28 40 13 14 Zinc plated
KIMCFS16HDG 16 0.7 5 32 45 13 18 Hot dip Galvanized
KIMCFS20HDG 20 0.9 5 39 50 16 23 Hot dip Galvanized
KIMCFS25HDG 25 0.9 5 48 62 19 28 Hot dip Galvanized
KIMCFS32HDG 32 1.2 6 63 79 25 35 Hot dip Galvanized
KIMCFS40HDG 40 1.2 6 71 87 25 44 Hot dip Galvanized
KIMCFS50HDG 50 1.2 6 92 108 25 53 Hot dip Galvanized
KIMCFS63HDG 63 1.6 7 107 130 39 66 Hot dip Galvanized
DATA SHEET
CONDUIT FULL SADDLE
Attributes:
• Zinc plated or hot dip galvanized for strength
• Varied hole size for fixing
• Custom shape for ease of attachment
• High quality construction for extra durability